1
TCN75
 PRELIMINARY INFORMATION2-WIRE SERIAL TEMPERATURE
SENSOR AND THERMAL MONITOR
TCN75-04   6/16/97
2-WIRE SERIAL TEMPERATURE SENSOR AND THERMAL MONITOR
FEATURES
■ Solid State Temperature Sensing; 2 °C Accuracy (Typ.)

FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
TCN75
ORDERING INFORMATION
Supply                            Junction
Part No. Voltage (V) Package  Temp. Range
TCN75-3.3MOA 3.3 8-Pin SOIC – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-5.0MOA 5.0 8-Pin SOIC – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-3.3MPA 3.3 8-Pin PDIP – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-5.0MPA 5.0 8-Pin PDIP – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-3.3MUA 3.3 8-MSOP – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-5.0MUA 5.0 8-MSOP – 55°C to +125°C
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
1
2
3